OTSUKA HOLDINGS COMPANY LTD.

OTSUKA HOLDINGS COMPANY LTD.

ISIN:  JP3188220002

Overview

2024/10/18 08:00:00
Price

9,049.00 JPY
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

o

3.37% (295.00)

JP3188220002

4578

Tokyo Stock Exchange
JPY

Stock

31,054 EUR

NIKKEI 225

9,049.00 JPY (5,000)
9,089.00 JPY (100)
8,860.00 JPY
9,126.00 JPY
8,854.00 JPY
8,754.00 JPY
9,054.6188 JPY
1,285,300
116,379,016.00
4,312

267,700

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 4578
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source:

FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/09/11
2024/09/05
2024/08/12
2024/08/12
2024/02/22

Headline Download
2 Global Equity Ratings o
S8l Global Equity Ratings &
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3188220002&ID_NOTATION=40350567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=92cb5a0af9e829bc899133e71bbe676f847ac541ee46f64551b314879a3195c1&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d014ed9060859c660&time=1729445594&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0648544ebc37470b3c7119540a9a655a9936bb2f104c92b60df80c99fea97761&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=67071e13d4d92b697&time=1729445594&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=adb7adf39ebb0c35b00ee1ad7079d71e320359123658f5eba417a0968f849fda&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c6f0c97d027f764c3&time=1729445594&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9c1589dc637d8a16b0e6397c229d77ebd79a480604c2514165845830ade190ea&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4f662b7f844a88902&time=1729445594&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374046
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fb787f12543b08ebc8d8b2a6313e8130fec296cbf6efcfd4b0a31bd1076172bc&idfile=59900&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59900%2F2024-02-22%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=34f35061c3b654d47&time=1729445594&tool=RSC

OTSUKA HOLDINGS COMPANY LTD.

Details
2024/10/18 08:00:00 Sy
Price
9,049.00 JPY 3,000.00
Difference €) 3.37%(295.00) p
8,000.00
General attributes
ISIN JP3188220002
Symbol 4578 7,000.00 /
Exchange Tokyo Stock Exchange Mmjl
Currency JPY 6.000.00 r 1
Sector -
Security type Stock M“%‘ﬂf
Market cap (m) 31,054 EUR 5,.000.00
Benchmark NIKKEI 225 JM WW wrwl.
ALY A
Market data +.000.00 l 1 b
Bid (Bid size) 9,049.00 JPY (5,000)
Ask (Ask size) 9,089.00 JPY (100) 3,000.00
Open 8,860.00 JPY 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 9,126.00 JPY
Low 8,854.00 JPY
Close (prev. day) 8,754.00 JPY Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 9,054.6188 JPY
Volume (pcs) 1,285,300
Trading volume 116,379,016.00 Price data
Number of trades 4,312 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 8,818.00 JPY (979,940)
Last size 267,700 g price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 8,329.48 JPY (1,191,730)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 7,577.56 JPY (1,373,759)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 6,523.18 JPY (1,195,078)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 9,126.00 JPY (2024/10/18)
Perf (%) +46.09% +77.43% +88.52% YTD Low | date 5,030.00 JPY (2024/02/13)
Perf +2,855.00 +3,949.00 +4,249.00 52 Weeks High | date 9,126.00 JPY (2024/10/18)
(abs.) 52 Weeks Low | date 4,857.00 JPY (2023/10/30)
Beta 0.44 0.45 0.52
Volatility 26.34 25.68 22.48

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Tradegate 2024/10/ 22:02 56.50 EUR  0.00 1

18
Tokyo Stock 2024/10/ 08:00 9,049.00 JPY 116.38 4,312
Exchange 18
Stuttgart 2024/10/ 08:07 55.50 EUR  0.00 8

18
Munich 2024/10/ 08:05 55.50 EUR  0.00 2

18
Frankfurt 2024/10/ 17:15 55.50 EUR  0.00 4
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Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=40350567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=426631670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41334692
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41305376
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41353612

OTSUKA HOLDINGS COMPANY LTD.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Berlin

18

2024/10/ 17:03 59.50USD  0.23
09

2024/10/ 08:06 55.50 EUR  0.00
18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=46592010
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=46592010
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41300478

OTSUKA HOLDINGS COMPANY LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
OTSUKA HLDGS CO LTD

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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